PART NO.

0H1257

E.C.O.

REV.

DATE

- A 10/22/08
H-3449 | B 11/6/08
H-3946 | C 4/07/09
H-4716| D 7/30/09
H-6252 | E 3/16/10

MODEL: 005688-0
GP 5.0kW PULL START CSA

DO NOT SCALE

ITEM PART# QTY.

DESCRIPTION

ITEM PART# QTY.

DESCRIPTION

1 068664 1
2 0HOGS 1
3 0G8R6 1
4 0G8R7 1
5 06828 1
6 0G8&7 10
7 0G8&6 12
9 068442 1
10 0G8R7 4
1" 2129 8
12 033212 4
13 069673J 8
15 0G24 1
157 0699240101 *
15B 0699240102 *
16 0E5R45 3
17 M8031G 1
18 0GI%®7 1
20 0G8B2 4
1 0G98RB 1
22 0G875IC 1
23 0A 1658 1
24 %5414 1
25 02079 1
27 068430 1
28 0G545 4
29 OH1R5A 1
30 0G87T3 1
3 0G8542 1
32 0G8543 1
33 0G9@s 1
34 90388 4
35 22145 §
37 039253 4
38 u5761M 2
39 w5771 2
44 0G853B 1
45 0HO031 4
47 0G8533B 1
48 06861 2
49 0H®@04 2
50 0D 899 2
51 0H1114 1
52 06848 2
55 36223 2
56 ®2304 2

SCROLL, ALTERNATOR
ASSY, CRADLEBASE

CRADLE END

PANEL RAIL

BACKRAIL

CURVED HEAD BOL T5H6-18 X1.625”
CAP NUTLOCKING 5/16-18

ENGINE, 39cc W/OUT M LFFLER

VIB MOUNT 138 X 1X 5/16-18 MiF
WASHER LOCK M8-5/16

SCREW, HHC 5/16-18 X 1414
NUTLOCK FLANGE 516-18
ALTERVATOR 5500W BRUSH TYPE
AR FOR 069924
BRUSH-ALTERNATOR

SCREW, HHC M508 X8

CLAMP, HOSE BAND 041

FUEL HOSE, 41D X 850D X 12mm
SCREW, PPPH #8-16 X1%”

ASSY, RECEPTACLE PANEL 21A CSA
ASSY, GROUND WIREALT. TO BASE
WASHER, LOCK SPECIAL %

LUG, SOLDERLESS #-#8 X 17164
SCREW, HHTT MG-10X 25

ASSY, FUEL TANK 66 GAL.

SCREW, HHTT MB-1.25X 20

FUEL CAP,VENTED

HEATSHIELD, 5.6.5KW

BRACKET, MUFFLER 39cc

W UFFLER, 389cc

GASKET, MUFFLER 38% ¢

SCREW, HHTT M6-10 X12

WASHER, FLAT 5/16-M8

SCREW, HHC M8125X 20

S TUD, M8-125X 35

HEX NUT M8-1.25

ASSY, HANDLEL EFT HaND
CARRIAGE HEAD BOLT 51618 X 1.75” LONG
ASSY, HANDLERIGHT HAND

TIRE, 95 DIA RUN FLAT PLASTIC /RUBBER
AXLEPIN,%” X4

COTTERPIN, 18” X +114”

BENT FOOT, F RAME

RUBBER FOOT

SCREW, HHC 5/16-18 X %°

WASHER, FLAT 1’

0915%
0492%
0H3049
0GE58
0G9023F
0GY56
0G&%07
OHWRG5C
068321
0GS90E
OH1613
0H1684
OH1326
0H1357
OH1359
OH1345A

AN A AN S S s N

SCREW, PPHM M5-08X 12
WASHER, L OCK M5

COVER, ALTERNATOR INLET
QUTLET, 30A 125259V SPCGR
CB21A P 240V
RECEPTACLE PANEL
OUTLET, 20A 120V DUPLEX SPECGRADE
CB, 20A 1P 120V CUL/CSA
HOUR METER

COVER, RECEPTACLE PANEL
FILTER, FUELVALVE

VALVE, FUELS HUTOFF

FUEL FILTER

SCREW, PFHMM5038 X12
PLATE, FUELGAGE

FUEL GAGE, S0MM LONG ARM

EXPLODED VIEW: A P
GP 5.0kW PORTABLE CSA GENERS%TE?AWSER
DRAVN BY: DATE: P.0. BOX 8
KNM 10/22/08 VAUKESHA, Wis. 63108

|CHECKED BY:

, DMC 10/29/08 5688-0

GROUPEV _ SS 10/29/08 PARTNO| RLY.

FRODCTION B SAEID SHOKRZADEH | 10/29/08 0H1257 E




